

Bid #20-26
Resurfacing of Various County Roads in District 3 and District 5
Bid Tabulation Results

Line No.	Item No.	Description	Units	Approx. Qty.	Bidder No. 1		Bidder No. 2		Bidder No. 3		Bidder No. 4		Bidder No. 5		Bidder No. 6	
					Pittman Construction Conyers, GA		E.R. Snell Contractor, Inc. Snellville, GA		C. W. Matthews Contracting Marietta, GA		Blount Construction Company Marietta, GA		Atlanta Paving & Concrete Construction Norcross, GA		Stewart Bros., Inc. Doraville, GA	
					Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
0005	150-1000	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$13,980.00	\$13,980.00	\$21,800.00	\$21,800.00	\$82,524.53	\$82,524.53	\$35,540.92	\$35,540.92	\$34,140.50	\$34,140.50	\$44,738.00	\$44,738.00
0010	301-5000	PORTLAND CEMENT	TN	95	\$185.00	\$17,575.00	\$197.00	\$18,715.00	\$166.50	\$15,817.50	\$171.04	\$16,248.80	\$166.50	\$15,817.50	\$140.40	\$13,338.00
0015	301-6000	CEMENT TREATED BASE COURSE	SY	3,550	\$11.65	\$41,357.50	\$10.50	\$37,275.00	\$8.95	\$31,772.50	\$9.55	\$33,902.50	\$8.95	\$31,772.50	\$7.86	\$27,903.00
0020	402-1802	RECYCLED ASPH CONC PATCHING, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME	TN	750	\$139.50	\$104,625.00	\$153.00	\$114,750.00	\$130.63	\$97,972.50	\$142.39	\$106,792.50	\$134.83	\$101,122.50	\$122.18	\$91,635.00
0025	402-3113	RECYCLED ASPH CONC 12.5 MM SUPERPAVE, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME	TN	2,050	\$97.60	\$200,080.00	\$85.00	\$174,250.00	\$90.34	\$185,197.00	\$100.99	\$207,029.50	\$111.92	\$229,436.00	\$114.54	\$234,807.00
0030	402-3190	RECYCLED ASPH CONC 19 MM SUPERPAVE, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME	TN	650	\$83.95	\$54,567.50	\$81.25	\$52,812.50	\$76.67	\$49,835.50	\$91.07	\$59,195.50	\$106.09	\$68,958.50	\$122.18	\$79,417.00
0035	412-1000	BITUMINOUS PRIME COAT INCLUDING SAND	GAL	1,100	\$3.75	\$4,125.00	\$9.45	\$10,395.00	\$1.00	\$1,100.00	\$2.51	\$2,761.00	\$1.00	\$1,100.00	\$6.05	\$6,655.00
0040	413-1000	BITUMINOUS TACK COAT	GAL	1,600	\$3.00	\$4,800.00	\$2.10	\$3,360.00	\$0.01	\$16.00	\$2.96	\$4,736.00	\$5.00	\$8,000.00	\$3.45	\$5,520.00
0045	432-5010	MILL ASPHALT CONCRETE PVMT, VARIABLE DEPTH	SY	19,500	\$2.25	\$43,875.00	\$2.80	\$54,600.00	\$3.17	\$61,815.00	\$3.29	\$64,155.00	\$5.29	\$103,155.00	\$14.48	\$282,360.00
0050	653-0001	STRIPPING FOR SPEED TABLE (BOTH SIDES OF EACH TABLE)	EA	3	\$850.00	\$2,550.00	\$121.00	\$363.00	\$96.55	\$289.65	\$977.50	\$2,932.50	\$1,020.00	\$3,060.00	\$575.00	\$1,725.00
0055	653-1501	THERMOPLASTIC, SOLID TRAFFIC STRIPE, 5" WHITE	LF	5,100	\$0.60	\$3,060.00	\$0.80	\$4,080.00	\$0.63	\$3,213.00	\$0.69	\$3,519.00	\$0.72	\$3,672.00	\$1.15	\$5,865.00
0060	653-1502	THERMOPLASTIC, SOLID TRAFFIC STRIPE, 5" YELLOW	LF	5,100	\$0.60	\$3,060.00	\$0.80	\$4,080.00	\$0.63	\$3,213.00	\$0.69	\$3,519.00	\$0.72	\$3,672.00	\$1.15	\$5,865.00
0065	653-1704	THERMOPLASTIC, SOLID TRAFFIC STRIPE, 24" WHITE(STOP BAR)	EA	3	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$71.35	\$214.05	\$57.12	\$171.36	\$230.00	\$690.00	\$240.00	\$720.00	\$172.50	\$517.50
0070	654-1003	RAISED PVMT MARKERS TP 1, 2 OR 3	EA	60	\$7.00	\$420.00	\$5.95	\$357.00	\$4.75	\$285.00	\$8.05	\$483.00	\$8.40	\$504.00	\$11.00	\$660.00
TOTALS						\$494,675.00		\$497,051.55		\$533,222.54		\$541,505.22		\$605,130.50		\$801,005.50